8:30 am

8:35am

8:40 am

8:45 am

8:50 am

8:55 am

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA 01778
March 27, 2019
8:30 am

Public Comment

Discuss and potentially vote to approve the hiring of a Library Office Manager at
Step 5

Meet Human Resources Manager
Schedule next meeting

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting, if any

Adjourn



