PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda
Town Building
41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA 01778
March 27, 2019
8:30 am

8:30 am	Public Comment
8:35 am	Discuss and potentially vote to approve the hiring of a Library Office Manager at Step 5
8:40 am	Meet Human Resources Manager
8:45 am	Schedule next meeting
8:50 am	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any
8:55 am	Adjourn